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Pattern Name: baby sininho helena

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz
Company : Andrecia
Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Aida 14, White
d6dw X 40h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 84.18w X 7.26h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 2 Anchor 1 Snow White

@ 2 Anchor 8 Salmon LT

2 Anchor 10 Salmon Med

. 2 Anchor 36 Blossom Fink LT
i ] 2 Anchor 40 Carmine Rose LT
[] [A] 2 Anchor 42 Carmine Rose Med
L] @] 2 Anchor 59 China Rose

0] 2 Anchor 204 Mint Green Med

: 2 Anchor 213 Juniper VY LT
[ ] = 2 Anchor 233 Rose Grey

v 2 Anchor 234 Charcoal Grey LT

2 Anchor 254 Parrot Green LT
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Anchor
Anchor
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255
256
251
273
303
304
313
314
386
387
393
403
850
872
939
1003
1015
1042
1043
1048
1049
1062

Parrot Green Med LT
Parrot Green Med
Parrot Green Med DK
Stone: Grey DK
Citrus Med

Citrus DK
Tangerine LT
Tangerine Med LT
Citrus V¥ LT

Ecru

Linen DK

Black

Blue Mist Med
Bmethyst Med
Stormy Blue Med
Amberglow

Brick UL DK

Pine VY LT

Grass Green VY LT
Cinnamon Med
Cinnamon

Teal VY LT



